
 

School Parent Liaison Volunteer Coordinator Contact Info. 

        
Carter 
Parramore/CPA Linda Smith- smithlg@gcpsmail.com Francis Harrell - harrisf@gcpsmail.com  850 627-6030 

        

Chattahoochee Ele. Camry Floyd - floydc@gcpsmail.com Jahiya Haywood -jahiya76@gmail.com 850 662-2080 

        

Crossroad Academy Tiffany Gonzalez gonzalezt@gcpsmail.com Tiffany Gonzalez- gonzalezt@gcpsmail.com  850 875-9626 

        

Gadsden County High Andreka Curry -Bunion- currya@gcpsmail.com Andreka Curry-Bunion -currya@gcpsmail.com 850 662-2300 

        

GEMS Shalanda Starks-starkss@gcpsmail.com Shalanda Starks - starkss@gcpsmail.com 850 627-7557 

        

George W. Munroe Curley Harris-claryc@gcpsmail.com Lisa Russ- russl@gcpsmail.com 850 875-8800 

        

Greensboro Ele. Tameka Battles-Thurman- battlest@gcpsmail.com Tameka Battles-Thurman- battlest@gcpsmail.com 850 442-6327 

        

Havana Magnet Kennedy Hill- hillke@gcpsmail.com  Lakacha Baxter baxterl@gcpsmail.com  850 662-2750 

  Ashley Brown- brownas@gcpsmail.com     

        

Shanks Middle  Stephanie Moore - moores@gcpsmail.com Rosita Ali -alir@gcpsmail.com  850 875-8737 

        

Stewart St. Elem. Linda Jordan -Jordanl@gcpsmail.cpm Linda Jordan-Jordanl@gcpsmail.com 850 627-3145 

        
West Gadsden 
Middle LaWanda Mathews-mathewsla@gcpsmail.com Lawanda Mathews-mathewsla@gcpsmail.com 850 442-9500 

        

        

mailto:evansd@gcpsmail.com

